
Tickets are on sale from the Black and White House Museum or by phoning 01432 260694

Registered Charity Number 1171756

Talks and Open Days

The Significance of the Herefordshire Hoard  £10.00  
Wednesday 22 June, 7.00 – 9.00pm 

Dr Gareth Williams, Curator of Early Medieval Coins and Viking Collections at the British Museum 
The Kindle Centre, ASDA, Belmont Road, Hereford, HR2 7JE

Present Day Pillaging  £5.00

Thursday 9 June, 10.00 – 12.00pm 
Tim Hoverd, Archaeological Projects Manager, Herefordshire Archaeology 
Museum Resource & Learning Centre, 58 Friars Street, Hereford, HR4 0AS

Treasure Tales and Hidden Hoards  £5.00  
The behind the scenes investigation of the Herefordshire Viking Hoard 

Thursday 21 July, 10.00 – 12.00pm 
Peter Reavill, Historic Environment Records Officer, Herefordshire Archaeology 
Herefordshire Archive and Records Centre, 6 Fir Tree Lane, Hereford, HR2 6LA

Come and see some of the Herefordshire Hoard
10.30 – 3.30pm 

Museum Resource and Learning Centre, 58 Friars Street, Hereford, HR4 0AS

Saturday 28 May / Monday 30 May / Tuesday 31 May / Wednesday 22 June 
Saturday 25 June / Wednesday 6 July / Saturday 9 July

Bring the  
hoard home...

https://www.herefordshirehoard.org/Latest-news-and-events


Herefordshire Museum has  
the opportunity to acquire the 
Herefordshire hoard for the 
people of Herefordshire and  
we need your help to do this.

Come and meet costumed 
reenactors who will be on hand  
to tell you more about life as a 
Viking, and take part in hands on 
activities. There will also be a pop 
up display giving more information 
about the hoard and how you can 
help to bring it home to Herefordshire.

Community Events
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Bring the hoard home...

Find out more about the hoard and the campaign to bring 
it home to Herefordshire at www.herefordshirehoard.org 

 herefordmuseums

Saturday 11 June
Burgage Hall,  

Ledbury
11.00 – 3.00pm

Saturday 18 June
Cawley Hall,  
Eye, Luston

11.00 – 3.00pm

Saturday 2 July
Community Centre,

Leominster 
11.00 – 3.00pm

Sunday 17 July
Community Centre, 

Belmont
11.00 – 3.00pm

Saturday 23 July
The Hub @ St Peter’s, 

Peterchurch
11.00 – 3.00pm

Saturday 30 July
Memorial Hall, 

Fownhope
11.00 – 3.00pm

http://www.herefordshirehoard.org

